
Keystone Testing Dates  
 

Winter 2020 - For students who were enrolled in these courses in the 
2019-20 school year.  

 
 

Date Test 

Monday, January 4 Biology  

Tuesday, January 5 Biology 

  

Wednesday, January 6 Algebra 

Thursday, January 7 Algebra 

  

Monday, January 11 Literature 

Tuesday, January 12 Literature 

  

Wednesday, January 13 - Friday, 
January 15  

Make-up testing  

 
 

Spring 2020 
Dates for Current Trigger Courses for Keystone Exams  

 
 

Date Test 

Monday, May 17 Literature 

Tuesday, May 18 Literature  

  

Wednesday, May 19 Algebra 

Thursday, May 20 Algebra 



  

Monday, May 24 Biology 

Tuesday, May 25 Biology 

  

Wednesday, May 26 -  
Friday, May 28 

Make-up Testing 

 


